@ KS4 Grade Summary by Subject

Subject: Religious Studies (4610) / Exam: GCE AS level (121)

QAN: 60187712

Est. Centre NOR NOE

No.

= National (All Schools) 584543 6

= National (State Funded) 527856 6

= LA (State Funded) 7782 2

4604 Bishop Luffa School, Chichester 220 2
Notes:

2017 | NPD | Religious Studies

A B
33.3 333
33.3 333

16.7
16.7
50.0
50.0

16.7
16.7
50.0
50.0

A-B

66.7
66.7

Figures are percentages unless otherwise stated (e.g. Ave pts)

NOE:
NOR:

Number of Entries

Number on roll

A-E

83.3
83.3
50.0
50.0

Avg
Pts
7.7
7.7
3.5
3.5

1of3



