

KS4 Grade Summary by Subject

Subject: Religious Studies (4610) / Exam: GCE AS level (121)

QAN: 60187712										
Est.	Centre	NOR	NOE	Α	В	С	U	A-B	A-E	Avg
No.										Pts
-	National (All Schools)	584543	6	33.3	33.3	16.7	16.7	66.7	83.3	7.7
-	National (State Funded)	527856	6	33.3	33.3	16.7	16.7	66.7	83.3	7.7
-	LA (State Funded)	7782	2			50.0	50.0		50.0	3.5
4604	Bishop Luffa School, Chichester	220	2			50.0	50.0		50.0	3.5

Notes:

Figures are percentages unless otherwise stated (e.g. Ave pts)

NOE: Number of Entries

NOR: Number on roll

1 of 3